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HNIRFE A 0.6dB/1EE & 1dB/ IERE
[EIRARFE Ea% 45 dB / &)\ 40dB

8IS SM: 1310 nm / 1550 nm
RABIHFLE SM: 9/125-G657A2

BITRE -40 °C & +75 °C

2238 Pt
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FHRTF S > 500 N

AN < 45N

RED <45N
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B > 900 N
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